

PART A. STATEMENT OF OPERATIONS

LINE NO		YEAR TO DATE			THIS MONTH	% FROM BUDGET	% CHANGE FROM LAST YEAR
		LAST YEAR A	THIS YEAR B	BUDGET C			
1.0	OPERATING REVENUE & PATRONAGE CAPITAL....	6,177,373.11	5,957,585.29	6,331,900.00	2,864,493.09	5.9-	3.6-
2.0	POWER PRODUCTION EXPENSE.....	.00	.00	.00	.00	.0	.0
3.0	COST OF PURCHASED POWER.....	3,601,966.15-	3,791,214.53-	4,091,700.00-	1,714,225.16-	7.3-	5.3
4.0	TRANSMISSION EXPENSE.....	98,925.10-	109,910.50-	105,800.00-	58,202.75-	3.9	11.1
5.0	REGIONAL MARKET OPERATIONS EXPENSE.....	.00	.00	.00	.00	.0	.0
6.0	DISTRIBUTION EXPENSE-OPERATION.....	150,694.85-	166,224.44-	164,720.00-	66,430.40-	.9	10.3
7.0	DISTRIBUTION EXPENSE-MAINTENANCE.....	325,192.39-	281,453.22-	247,080.00-	115,139.98-	13.9	13.5-
8.0	CONSUMER ACCOUNTS EXPENSE.....	170,450.04-	197,140.22-	188,200.00-	89,496.47-	4.8	15.7
9.0	CUSTOMER SERVICE & INFORMATIONAL EXPENSE.	1,980.00-	1,067.20-	.00	1,067.20-	100.0-	46.1-
10.0	SALES EXPENSE.....	.00	.00	.00	.00	.0	.0
11.0	ADMINISTRATIVE & GENERAL EXPENSE.....	294,176.95-	340,355.51-	325,600.00-	140,008.31-	4.5	15.7
12.0	TOTAL OPERATIONS & MAINTENANCE EXPENSE...	4,643,385.48-	4,887,365.62-	5,123,100.00-	2,184,570.27-	4.6-	5.3
13.0	DEPRECIATION & AMORTIZATION EXPENSE.....	278,366.32-	290,585.63-	297,948.00-	142,914.92-	2.5-	4.4
14.0	TAX EXPENSE - PROPERTY & GROSS RECEIPTS..	.00	.00	.00	.00	.0	.0
15.0	TAX EXPENSE - OTHER.....	.00	.00	.00	.00	.0	.0
16.0	INTEREST ON LONG TERM DEBT.....	508,406.48-	491,561.58-	483,076.00-	245,780.79-	1.8	3.3-
17.0	INTEREST CHARGED TO CONSTRUCTION - CREDIT	.00	.00	.00	.00	.0	.0
18.0	INTEREST EXPENSE - OTHER.....	.00	.00	.00	.00	.0	.0
19.0	OTHER DEDUCTIONS.....	12,022.80-	1,999.40-	12,022.00-	999.70-	83.4-	83.4-
20.0	TOTAL COST OF ELECTRIC SERVICE.....	5,442,181.08-	5,671,512.23-	5,916,146.00-	2,574,265.68-	4.1-	4.2
21.0	PATRONAGE CAPITAL & OPERATING MARGINS....	735,192.03	286,073.06	415,754.00	290,227.41	31.2-	61.1-
22.0	NON OPERATING MARGINS - INTEREST.....	369.81	2,790.86	3,522.00	363.01	20.8-	654.7
23.0	ALLOW. FOR FUNDS USED DURING CONSTRUCTION	.00	.00	.00	.00	.0	.0
24.0	INCOME (LOSS) FROM EQUITY INVESTMENTS....	.00	.00	.00	.00	.0	.0
25.0	NON OPERATING MARGINS - OTHER.....	.00	.00	6,666.00-	.00	100.0	.0
26.0	GENERATION & TRANSMISSION CAPITAL CREDITS	.00	.00	.00	.00	.0	.0
27.0	OTHER CAPITAL CREDITS & PATRONAGE DIVID..	.00	.00	.00	.00	.0	.0
28.0	EXTRAORDINARY ITEMS.....	.00	.00	.00	.00	.0	.0
29.0	PATRONAGE CAPITAL OR MARGINS.....	735,561.84	288,863.92	412,610.00	290,590.42	30.0-	60.7-
RATIOS							
	TIER	2.447	1.588	1.854	2.182		
	MARGINS TO REVENUE	.119	.048	.065	.101		
	POWER COST TO REVENUE	.583	.636	.646	.598		
	INTEREST EXPENSE TO REVENUE	.082	.083	.076	.086		
	CURRENT ASSETS : CURRENT LIABILITIES	3.6667					
	MARGINS & EQUITIES AS % OF ASSETS	.3985					
	LONG TERM DEBT AS % OF PLANT	.5026					
	GENERAL FUNDS TO TOTAL PLANT	9.1723					
	QUICK ASSET RATIO	3.3825					

PART C. BALANCE SHEET

LINE NO	ASSETS AND OTHER DEBITS	LIABILITIES AND OTHER CREDITS
1.0	TOTAL UTILITY PLANT IN SERVICE 98,496,864.63	30.0 MEMBERSHIPS .00
2.0	CONSTRUCTION WORK IN PROGRESS 3,073,487.57	31.0 PATRONAGE CAPITAL .00
3.0	TOTAL UTILITY PLANT 101,570,352.20	32.0 OPERATING MARGINS - PRIOR YEAR 18,198,844.15-
4.0	ACCUM PROV FOR DEP & AMORT 26,861,064.66-	33.0 OPERATING MARGINS-CURRENT YEAR 286,073.06-
5.0	NET UTILITY PLANT 74,709,287.54	34.0 NON-OPERATING MARGINS 2,790.86-
		35.0 OTHER MARGINS & EQUITIES 18,157,435.32-
6.0	NON-UTILITY PROPERTY (NET) .00	36.0 TOTAL MARGINS & EQUITIES 36,645,143.39-
7.0	INVEST IN SUBSIDIARY COMPANIES .00	
8.0	INV IN ASSOC ORG - PAT CAPITAL 2,550,993.22	37.0 LONG TERM DEBT - RUS (NET) .00
9.0	INV IN ASSOC ORG OTHR GEN FND .00	(PAYMENTS-UNAPPLIED .00)
10.0	INV IN ASSOC ORG - NON GEN FND .00	38.0 LNG-TERM DEBT-FFB-RUS GUAR .00
11.0	INV IN ECON DEVEL PROJECTS .00	39.0 LONG-TERM DEBT OTHER-RUS GUAR .00
12.0	OTHER INVESTMENTS .00	40.0 LONG TERM DEBT - OTHER (NET) 51,046,509.41-
13.0	SPECIAL FUNDS .00	41.0 LNG-TERM DEBT-RUS-ECON DEV NET .00
14.0	TOT OTHER PROP & INVESTMENTS 2,550,993.22	42.0 PAYMENTS - UNAPPLIED .00
		43.0 TOTAL LONG TERM DEBT 51,046,509.41-
15.0	CASH - GENERAL FUNDS 6,963,350.36	
16.0	CASH - CONSTRUCTION FUND TRUST 1.09	44.0 OBLIGATION UNDER CAPITAL LEASE .00
17.0	SPECIAL DEPOSITS 355,545.43	45.0 ACCUM OPERATING PROVISIONS .00
18.0	TEMPORARY INVESTMENTS 2,353,024.17	46.0 TOTAL OTHER NONCURR LIABILITY .00
19.0	NOTES RECEIVABLE (NET) .00	
20.0	ACCTS RECV - SALES ENERGY (NET) 3,384,102.77	47.0 NOTES PAYABLE .00
21.0	ACCTS RECV - OTHER (NET) 7,631.21	48.0 ACCOUNTS PAYABLE 2,209,913.39-
22.0	RENEWABLE ENERGY CREDITS .00	49.0 CONSUMER DEPOSITS 129,100.00-
23.0	MATERIAL & SUPPLIES-ELEC & OTH 1,118,807.63	50.0 CURR MATURITIES LONG-TERM DEBT .00
24.0	PREPAYMENTS 254,883.31	51.0 CURR MATURIT LT DEBT ECON DEV .00
25.0	OTHER CURRENT & ACCR ASSETS .00	52.0 CURR MATURITIES CAPITAL LEASES .00
26.0	TOTAL CURRENT & ACCR ASSETS 14,437,345.97	53.0 OTHER CURRENT & ACCRUED LIAB 1,598,441.26-
		54.0 TOTAL CURRENT & ACCRUED LIAB 3,937,454.65-
27.0	REGULATORY ASSETS .00	
28.0	OTHER DEFERRED DEBITS 261,776.37	55.0 REGULATORY LIABILITIES .00
		56.0 OTHER DEFERRED CREDITS 330,295.65-
29.0	TOTAL ASSETS & OTHER DEBITS 91,959,403.10	57.0 TOTAL LIABILITIES & OTH CREDIT 91,959,403.10-

=====

=====

ESTIMATED CONTRIBUTIONS IN AID OF CONSTRUCTION	
58.0	BALANCE BEGINNING OF YEAR .00
59.0	AMOUNT RECEIVED THIS YEAR (NET) .00
60.0	TOTAL CONTRIBUTIONS IN AID OF CONST .00

C E R T I F I C A T I O N

WE HEREBY CERTIFY THAT THE ENTRIES IN THIS REPORT ARE IN ACCORDANCE WITH THE ACCOUNTS AND OTHER RECORDS OF THE SYSTEM AND REFLECT THE STATUS OF THE SYSTEM TO THE BEST OF OUR KNOWLEDGE AND BELIEF. ALL INSURANCE REQUIRED BY PART 1788 OF 7 CFR CHAPTER XVII, REA, WAS IN FORCE DURING THE REPORTING PERIOD AND RENEWALS HAVE BEEN OBTAINED FOR ALL POLICIES.

 SIGNATURE OF OFFICE MANAGER OR ACCOUNTANT

 DATE

 SIGNATURE OF MANAGER

 DATE